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MARTY Sports is a French company specialized in Manufacturing, Design, Marketing and Installation of sports equipment and 
furniture mainly intended for local authorities.
A 100% family-owned company, it was created in October 1979 by Raymond and Jeanne Martinez to exploit innovations in the 
world of athletics, designed by Raymond Martinez, who was a technical executive at the Fédération Française d’Athlétisme.
Their twin sons Laurent and Stéphane took over in 1986 and quickly added their skills in Team Sports and  sports hall equipment. 
Since February 2019 Laurent Martinez has been managing the company.
MARTY Sports Athletics products are IAAF certified (International Athletics Federation), Basketball recommended by the FFBB 
(French Basketball Federations), Badminton classified FFBAD (French Badminton Federation). 
Football goals are approved by FIFA (International Football Federation).

Fabrication

Presentation

The emergence of European Standards at the end of the 
1990s, and also the French decree of June 1996 on the safety 
of sports equipment (now integrated into the Sports Code), 
forced MARTY Sports to create its own Design Office, which 
over the years has become a real asset for the company and 
its customers. The total integration of the design allows us to 
constantly innovate and support the development of sports, 
particularly in Athletics, Football, Badminton, Tennis or 
Basketball, where we work in support of their federations. 
This also allows us to make a difference from our 
competitors by offering MARTY products. We were 
also able to integrate eco-design following the 
completion of our first carbon footprint in 2009D
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MARTY Sports has been manufacturing since 1981. 
In order to control quality, we have constantly improved 
our production resources with modern machines and tools 
that respect not only working conditions but also the en-
vironment, as our factory is located in the countryside.
Almost the entire production chain is integrated, from 
digital cutting of metal or aluminium profiles, manual or au-
tomated welding, and finally powder painting on a conveyor.

https://martysports.com/en/
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Web

It is good to design and manufacture, but it is also necessary to commercialize. 
Since the early 2000s, we have chosen to sell almost everything directly or in 
very close contact with a network of distributors and installers. MARTY sells 
MARTY, which allows us to be in direct contact with customers, to be as 
close as possible to users’ expectations and requirements.

For this purpose, our team of technical sales representatives employed by 
the company is at your disposal with the support of a strong organization 
administrative staff composed of sales assistants, accountants, a purchasing 
department and also a shipping department.

The export is done in relation with national distributors, able to provide the 
same services as MARTY Sports do in France.

We have our 
own spe-
cialized and 
experienced 
installation 
teams. Very 
well equip-
ped, we have 
our own 
nacelles.

Commercialization

martysports.com
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By cl ick ing on the map, 
f ind the contact  deta i ls
the sales representa t ive 
of  your region i f  you are 
in France.            By 

	    1 click
            on this 
icon you  w i l l 
s end  an  e -ma i l 
t o  u s .Ask for more 
infos, a quote...

Our digital catalogues are interactive (Foot,
Basket, Hand, Team Sport, Rugby, etc...), 
Each product reference is a link to the 
page of this product on our web. Followingthis link, 
you will have access to more information, price, the 
technical sheet, and more photos... and you could ask 
for a quote or order online. A marketing department 
(catalogues, documents, newsletters, photos) is fully 
integrated into MARTY Sports since 2013.

Catalogues

Our website is completely renewed every 4 years 
to benefit from the latest developments. You can 
consult the product sheets and assembly plans,
request a quote, place an order...

Valentina, 
our MARTY Sports 
export specialist will 
be your contact for 
any questions you 
may have.

https://martysports.com/en/
https://martysports.com/lentreprise/le-reseau/en-france/
https://martysports.com/en/
https://martysports.com/
https://martysports.com/
https://martysports.com/en/
https://www.facebook.com/martysports/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/marty-sports
https://twitter.com/marty_sports
https://twitter.com/marty_sports
mailto:export%40martysports.com?subject=
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SENIOR GOALS

NEW and VERY NICE model 2016 version made for EURO. Used for the 2017 CAN in GABON.
In place in many LIGUE 1 stadiums. Inspired from the previous version already used for the 10 stadiums in SOUTH AFRICA in 2010.
ALUMINIUM profile ovoid section of 120 x 100mm. WHITE powdered after pickling. MONOBLOCK crossbar assembled to the vertical 
uprights by welded metallic brackets placed inside the profile, allowing a perfect conformity to FIFA and UEFA regulations.
White rubber seals are placed in the angles to control the cutting thickness.
New double net hooks, fixed every 20 cm. Very resistant, allowing a very fast assembling/dismounting and a good position of the net.
Delivered with ground sockets TO SEAL and tops.
The pair.

SENIOR ALUMINIUM FOOTBALL GOAL EURO F8040

IN CONFORMITY 
WITH EN748

and SPORTS CODE

Same goal as reference F8040 but equipped, at the base, with our ADAPTER PATTENTED n°16-50541, 
allowing to install our goals 
in existing ground sockets of diameter or shape included between 100 and 120mm. This system also 
includes a very precise height adjustment.
Delivered without ground sockets because using 
the existing ones.
The pair.

SENIOR FOOTBALL GOAL EURO WITH ADAPTERS F8041

https://martysports.com/en/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/to-seal/senior-aluminium-football-goal-euro--F8040/
https://martysports.com/en/news/marty-sports-innovation/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/to-seal/senior-aluminium-football-goal-euro--F8040/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/to-seal/senior-aluminium-football-goal-euro--F8040/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/to-seal/senior-football-goal-euro-with-adapters--F8041/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/to-seal/senior-football-goal-euro-with-adapters--F8041/


6

SPECIFIC Aluminium profile.
Diameter 90mm. Finishing powdered black mat.
Delivered with net tension system with double tension halyard, 
guided on a wide nylon roller, fixed in the slider.
Delivered with ground sockets and tops.
The set of 4 posts.

NET HOLDER POST EURO F8022

White specific aluminium profile, half cylinder.
Fixed depth of 2m00. 
With goal fixation stirrups fixed directly in the post groove.
The pair.

SENIOR NET RISER EURO F8034

Adapts itself to the base of our football goals F8040.
Allows to adjust very precisely the goals height but also to rise 
them at +5cm from the initial ground level.
The set of 4.

HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT DEVICE F8047

Our digital catalogs are interactive.
Each product reference is a link to 
the page of this product on our web.
Following this link, you will have 
access to more information, price, 
the technical sheet, and more photos.
You will be able to request a quotation
or place an order online.

https://martysports.com/en/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/options/net-holder-post-euro--F8022/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/options/net-holder-post-euro--F8022/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/options/senior-net-riser-euro--F8034/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/options/height-adjustment-device--F8047/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/options/height-adjustment-device--F8047/
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Model with halyard, guided on a nylon roller.
Metallic. Diameter 50mm.
Delivered with ground sockets TO SEAL and tops.

For protection of the net holder 
posts , EURO range.
Foam thickness 20mm with PVC 
black cover, fixed by Velcro.
The set of 4.

GALVANIZED FINISHING

GALVANIZED FINISHING 
+ BLUE POWDERING.
(Possible in WHITE on request).

For net holder posts.

NET HOLDER POSTS

Set of 4 posts.F8021

Set of 6 posts.F8020

Set of 4 posts.F8021P

Set of 6 posts.F8020P

FOAM PROTECTION FOR NET HOLDER POST EURO      

Height 40cm for 
protection of the 
tension system.

F8022M

Height 2m00 .F8022M2

GROUND SOCKETS TO SEAL for net holder posts

The set of 4 for net holder posts STEEL.F8024

The set of 6 for net holder posts STEEL.F8026

The set of 4 for net holder posts F8025

Conform to FFF 
(French Football Federation) 
regulation. 
GALVANIZED metallic frame 
maintaining perfectly the net 
on the ground.
Allows the lifting along 
the goal for grass cutting.
Adjustable depth from 
1m50 to 2m40 for use 
with all kind of net.
Delivered with articulation placket.
With maintaining rope in 
folded position.
The pair 
.

SENIOR NET RISER F8035

Metallic. For aluminium goals F8040. Depth 0m80.
WHITE powdered.
The set of 4 (for one pair of goals).

EARS F8103

MARTY Sports EXCLUSIVE MODEL. 
SPECIFIC net hooks screwed in the 
rear groove.

NET HOOKS F8104

For MARTY Sports senior goals Ref F8040 in ALUMINIUM 120 x 100mm.
Delivered with tops for one pair of goals.
The set of 4.

GROUND SOCKETS TO SEAL for goals F8325

NETS ARE
PAGES 12 & 13 

https://martysports.com/en/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/options/set-of-4-net-holder-posts-galvanized--F8021/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/options/set-of-6-net-holder-posts-galvanized--F8020/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/options/set-of-4-net-holder-posts-galvanized-blue-powdering--F8021P/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/options/set-of-6-net-holder-posts-galvanized-blue-powdering--F8020P/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/options/foam-protection-for-net-holder-post-euro-height-0m40--F8022M/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/options/foam-protection-for-net-holder-post-euro-height-2m00--F8022M2/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/seallings/ground-sockets-to-seal-set-of-4-for-steel-net-holder-post--F8024/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/seallings/ground-sockets-to-seal-set-of-6-for-steel-net-holder-post--F8026/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/seallings/ground-sockets-to-seal-set-of-4-for-alu-net-holder-post-euro--F8025/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/options/senior-net-riser--F8035/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/junior-football-goals/options/net-handles--F8103/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/accessories-for-soccer-pitch/net-hook--F8104/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/seallings/ground-sockets-to-seal-for-aluminium-goals--F8325/
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MINI GOALS TO SEAL
JUNIOR ALUMINIUM FOOTBALL GOAL TO SEAL
ALUMINIUM profile round section of 90mm. WHITE powdered after pickling.
MONOBLOCK crossbar assembled to the vertical uprights by welded 
metallic brackets placed inside the profile, allowing a perfect conformity to 
international regulations.
White rubber seals are placed in the angles to control the cutting thickness.
New double net hooks. Very resistant, allowing a very fast 
assembling/dismounting and a good position of the net.
Delivered with ground sockets TO SEAL and tops.
The pair.

F8105 8 a side football.  6m00 x 2m10. 

F8097 3m00 x 2m00.

F8098 4m00 x 1m50.

INTERNATIONAL MINI FOOT GOAL   F8099

Similar model to ref F8097 but in ovoid section of 120 x 100mm.
In conformity with the Mini Football International Federation Regulation.
The pair.

EARS F8103

Metallic. For aluminium goals F8040. Depth 0m80.
WHITE powdered.

GROUND SOCKETS TO SEAL

For one pair of goals. With tops.
The set of 4.

JUNIOR NET RISER 

GALVANIZED metallic frame maintaining perfectly the net on the ground.
Allows the lifting along the goal for grass cutting.
Delivered with articulation placket for adaptation in our aluminium 
goals slider.
With maintaining rope in folded position.
The pair .

F8036 For goals width 6m00. Adjustable depth from 1m50 to 2m40.

F8037 For goals width 4m00. Fixed depth 1m50.

F8038 For goals width 3m00. Fixed depth 1m00.

F8340 For our goals F8097/F8098/F8105 in aluminium Diam 90mm.
With tops. The set of 4.

F8325 For goals F8099 In aluminium 120 x 100mm. With tops.
The set of 4.

FUTSAL GOALS

SPECIFIC model for indoor soccer.
Front face in aluminium profile SPECIFIC FUTSAL section 80 x 80mm 
but with rounded edges.
WHITE powdered with blue stripes.
Metallic rear cages.
Foldable and adjustable in spacing and in depth.
Combined with the rear cages spacing, these new goals can be installed 
on almost every existing ground sockets, notably of handball goals.
The complete pair of goals with anchorages.

FUTSAL GOALS F8110

For outdoor use of the futsal goals.
For one pair.

GALVANIZATION OF THE REAR FRAMES F8111

https://martysports.com/en/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/junior-football-goals/to-seal/junior-aluminium-football-goal-6m00-x-2m10--F8105/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/mini-football-goals/junior-aluminium-football-goal-3m00-x-2m00--F8097/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/mini-football-goals/junior-aluminium-football-goal-4m00-x-1m50--F8098/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/mini-football-goals/aluminium-football-goal-3m00-x-2m00-mini-international--F8099/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/junior-football-goals/options/net-handles--F8103/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/junior-football-goals/options/junior-net-riser-for-goals-6m00-depth--F8036/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/mini-football-goals/junior-net-riser-for-goals-4m00-depth--F8037/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/mini-football-goals/junior-net-riser-for-goals-3m00-depth--F8038/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/junior-football-goals/sealiings/ground-sockets--F8340/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/seallings/ground-sockets-to-seal-for-aluminium-goals--F8325/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/indoor-soccer-goals/futsal-goals--F8110/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/indoor-soccer-goals/futsal-goals--F8110/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/indoor-soccer-goals/galvanisation-of-futsal-rear-frames--F8111/
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MOBILE GOALS
MOBILE FOOTBALL GOALS

Aluminium white powdered after pickling.
With galvanized metallic rear cage.
New double net hooks, fixed in the rear groove of the posts, 
allowing a good position of the net and a very fast assembling.
Delivered with 2 anchorages, tops, hooks and tightening wheel.
(CAUTION: Make sure you take the option BALLAST AND 
WHEELS for a use without goals anchorage for a perfect 
conformity to the decree n°2016-481 dated 18 April 2016).
The unit.

F8050 SENIOR: 7m32 x 2m44. 
Depth of the base 2m00.
SPECIFIC ovoid section of 120 x 100mm
(front face and rear base). Weight 108 kg.
The unit.

F8102 JUNIOR : 6m00 x 2m10. 
Depth of the base 2m00.
Strengthened round section of 90mm
(front face and rear base). Weight 82 kg.
The unit.

F8101 MINI: 4m00 x 1m50. 
Depth of the base 2m00.
Strengthened round section of 90mm
(front face and rear base)
The unit.

IN CONFORMITY 
WITH EN748

and SPORTS CODE

https://martysports.com/en/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/transportable/senior-mobile-football-goal--F8050/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/junior-football-goals/transportable/junior-mobile-football-goal--F8102/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/mini-football-goals/mini-mobile-football-goal--F8101/
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BALLAST AND TRANSPORT SYSTEM FOR MOBILE GOALS
For MARTY mobile goals allowing to use the goals without anchorages, for 
a perfect conformity to the decree n°2016-481 dated 18 April 2016.*
IMPORTANT : 
- The transport of the goal is made easily in the game position without 
   having to carry it or swing it.
- This system has been developed for a use on synthetic field. 
  The transport on a muddy grass ground can be difficult.

Composed of :
- One rigid counterweight placed inside the rear base.
- 44 wheels diameter260mm mounted on the metallic 
   frames and fixed to the rear frames of the goal.
- 1 manipulation handle.
The set for 1 goal.

F8055 For SENIOR GOAL ref F8050.
Including the 2 counterweights of 3m00 and 
the 4 wheels.
For 1 goal.

F8056 For JUNIOR GOAL ref F8102.
Including the 2 counterweights of 3m00 and the 4 wheels.
For 1 goal.

F8057 For MINI GOAL ref F8101.
Including the 2 counterweights of 
2m00 and the 4 wheels.
For 1 goal.

Décret n°2016-481 du 18 avril 2016
fixant les exigences de sécurité
auxquelles doivent répondre les
cages de buts de football, basket...

*

MOBILE GOALS ANCHORAGE SYSTEM F8346
To fix quickly and without sealing a mobile goal F8050 or F8102.
Composed of : 
2 base plates with stirrups 80/90 and 100/120mm.
2 anchorage poles, 1 winder, 1 key mix 13mm.
2 protection caps.
The set for 1 goal.

FIXATION SYSTEM F8345
In J shape with tightening wheel.
To fix the goals anchorages with the rear cages.
And for our goals F8050/F8126, F8110 and F8102.
The set of 4

ANCHORAGES TO SEAL F8335
For one pair of goals F8050/F8126 and F8102 and mobile goals with 
rear cages. With tops.
The set of 4.

MARTY Sports EXCLUSIVE MODEL
SPECIFIC net hooks screwed in
the rear groove.
The set of 100.

NET HOOKS F8104

IN CONFORMITY 
WITH EN748

and SPORTS CODE

https://martysports.com/en/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/transportable/ballast-and-transport-system-for-senior-mobile-goals--F8055/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/junior-football-goals/transportable/ballast-and-transport-system-for-junior-mobile-goals--F8056/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/mini-football-goals/ballast-and-transport-system-for-mini-mobile-goals--F8057/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/seallings/mobile-goals-anchorage-system--F8346/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/seallings/fixation-system--F8345/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/seallings/ground-sockets--F8335/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/accessories-for-soccer-pitch/net-hook--F8104/
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FOLDABLE GOALS
JUNIOR FOLDABLE GOALS

NEW MODEL OF FOLDABLE GOAL in 4 versions:
• Fixed projection 2m50.
• Adjustable projection from 2m00 to 3m50.
• Projection TAILOR MADE, fixed lower at 2m50 (minimum 1m00).
• Projection TAILOR MADE, fixe upper at 2m50 (maximum 5m00).

• FRONT face in SPECIFIC STRENGHTENED aluminium diameter 90mm
   WHITE powdered with groove for fixation of new PVC net hooks. 
  MONOBLOCK with 2 welded angle returns.
• New rear cages 
   ¤ Galvanized metallic round sections
      (natural finishing – paint in option)
   ¤ MONOBLOCK (except with adjustable projection) 
      for a best resistance and lifetime.
   ¤ The rear cages pivot on mats TO SEAL at the rear.
   ¤ The nets are maintained in high position by the pivots 
      serving also of net holder post like on the senior goals, 
      allowing the use of traditional nets. 

IMPORTANT : The folding procedure in absolutely safe because 
goal pivot on mats sealed at the rear and by the crossbar which 
is monoblock.

F8112 Fixed projection 2m50. The pair.

F8113 Adjustable projection from 2m00 to 3m50. The pair.

F8118 Tailor-made projection lower at 2m50 (Minimum 1m00). The pair.

F8119 Tailor-made projection upper at 2m50 (Maximum 5m00). The pair.

10cm
e Bord extérieur ligne de jeu

Déport de 1m00 à 5m00

IMPORTANT  : For the goals F8118 and F8119
please specify when passing the order, the specific
projection you need (multiple of 10cm)...

REAR ARTICULATION POSTS F8125
For new foldable junior FOOTBALL goals:
Ref F8112/F8113/F8118 and F8119
TO SEAL. GALVANIZED 
The set of 4.

PAINT ON GALVANIZATION
Extra for painting by polyester powdering of one pair 
of foldable goals rear cages.

MAINTAINING CABLES F8229
EXCLUSIVE
For low maintain of the nets on the foldable football goals.
To fix between the 2 foldable rear parts.
Steel WHITE length 6m10.
The set of 2 for one pair of goals.

F8120B WHITE 9016.

F8120BL BLUE 5015.

F8120N BLACK  9005

Handrail edge

Projection from 1m00 to 5m00

Outside handrail edge game line

IN CONFORMITY 
WITH SPORTS CODE

martysports.com

https://martysports.com/en/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/junior-football-goals/foldable/junior-foldable-goal-fixed-projection-2m50--F8112/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/junior-football-goals/foldable/junior-foldable-goal-adjustable-projection--F8113/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/junior-football-goals/foldable/junior-foldable-goal-specific-projection-2m50--F8118/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/junior-football-goals/foldable/junior-foldable-goal-specific-projection-2m50--F8119/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/junior-football-goals/foldable/rear-articulation-posts--F8125/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/junior-football-goals/nets/maintaining-cables--F8229/
https://martysports.com/sports/sports-co/football/buts-de-foot-minimes/filets/cables-de-maintien--F8229/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/junior-football-goals/foldable/paint-white-on-galvanization--F8120B/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/junior-football-goals/foldable/paint-blue-on-galvanization--F8120BL/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/junior-football-goals/foldable/paint-black-on-galvanization--F8120N/
https://martysports.com/en/
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FILETS
Conformes à la norme EN748 et Code du Sport
FILETS SANS NŒUDS en polypropylène. 

EUROPEANS.
Rear shape 2m00/2m00. 

Mesh Diam Color

F8540N SQUARE 100mm 4mm BLACK

F8540V SQUARE 100mm 4mm GREEN

F8540B SQUARE 100mm 4mm WHITE

F8540R SQUARE 100mm 4mm RED

F8540BL SQUARE 100mm 4mm BLUE

F8550N SQUARE 100mm 5mm BLACK

MESH Diam Color

F8430 SQUARE 100mm 3mm BLACK

F8440N SQUARE 100mm 4mm BLACK

F8440B SQUARE 100mm 4mm WHITE

SPECIFIC SENIOR – EUROPEANS.
Rear shape 0m80/2m00. 

MESH Diam Color

F8640B HONEY COMB 4mm WHITE

F8740B SQUARE 45mm 4mm WHITE

EUROPEANS BI COLOR.
Rear shape 2m00/2m00. 

MESH Diam Color

F8540BB SQUARE 100mm 4mm

F8540BR SQUARE 100mm 4mm

JUNIORS.
6m00 x 2m10. For goals to seal, transportable and foldable
of our range. Per pair.

REAR SHAPE Diam Color

F8324 0m80 / 2m 4mm BLACK

F8324B 0m80 / 2m 4mm WHITE

F8324BL 0m80 / 2m 4mm BLUE

BEACH SOCCER.
5m50 x 2m20. Rear shape 0m80 / 1m50 . The pair.

MESH Diam Color

F7070 SQUARE 100mm 3mm WHITE

MINI.
4m00 x 1m50. Rear shape 0m80 / 1m50. The pair.

MESH Diam Color

F8300 SQUARE 100mm 3mm BLACK

TRADITIONAL.
Rear shape 0m80/2m00. 
ADAPTABLE TO TRANSPORTABLE GOALS F8050.

Exclusive gamme nets range in
polypropylene without knots.
Very high quality SPANISH production.

https://martysports.com/en/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/nets/senior-football-nets-europeen-4mm-black-without-knots--F8540N/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/nets/senior-football-nets-europeen-4mm-greend-without-knots--F8540V/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/nets/senior-net-europeen-4mm-white-without-knots--F8540B/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/nets/senior-football-nets-europeen-4mm-red-without-knots--F8540R/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/nets/senior-football-nets-europeen-4mm-blue-without-knots--F8540BL/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/nets/senior-football-nets-europeen-5mm-black-without-knots--F8550N/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/nets/senior-football-nets-3mm-black-without-knots--F8430/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/nets/senior-football-nets-4mm-black-without-knots--F8440N/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/nets/senior-football-nets-4mm-white-without-knots--F8440B/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/nets/senior-net-europeen-hexagonal-4mm-white-without-knots--F8640B/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/nets/senior-net-europeen-antihooligan-4mm-45mm-mesh-white--F8740B/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/nets/senior-football-nets-europeen-4mm-whiteblue-without-knots--F8540BB/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/senior-football-goals/nets/senior-football-nets-europeen-4mm-whitered-without-knots--F8540BR/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/junior-football-goals/nets/junior-football-nets-4mm-without-knots-black--F8324/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/junior-football-goals/nets/junior-football-nets-4mm-without-knots-white--F8324B/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/junior-football-goals/nets/junior-football-nets-4mm-without-knots-blue--F8324BL/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/beach/beach-soccer/beach-soccer-nets--F7070/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/mini-football-goals/mini-football-nets-3mm-without-knots-black--F8300/
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FILETS FOOTSAL & HAND

MESH Diam Color

H4130 SQUARE 100mm 3mm BLACK

H4140N SQUARE 100mm 4mm BLACK

H4140V SQUARE 100mm 4mm GREEN

H4140B SQUARE 100mm 4mm WHITE

H4140R SQUARE 100mm 4mm RED

H4140BL SQUARE 100mm 4mm BLUE

H4150N SQUARE 100mm 5mm BLACK

FIXATION SANDOW H4120
For soft fixation of the nets. The roller of 10m00.

NETS WITHOUT KNOTS in polypropylene
Square MESH 100mm, 3m00 x 2m00.
Rear shape 0m80/2m00. The pair.

SHOCK ABSORBER NETS
Square mesh 100mm. Diameter 4mm. For competition goals.
The pair.

MESH Diam Color

H4111N SQUARE 100mm 4mm BLACK

H4111B SQUARE 100mm 4mm WHITE

H4111BL SQUARE 100mm 4mm BLUE

H4111V SQUARE 100mm 4mm GREEN

H4111R SQUARE 100mm 4mm RED

MARTY Sports EXCLUSIVE MODEL
SPECIFIC net hooks screwed in the rear groove.
WHITE.
The set of 100.

NET HOOKS F8104

PVC double hook with a central and unique fixation.
MODEL for metallic goals of our range.
Ideal model to put your equipments up to standards. 
WHITE.
The set of 100.

NET HOOKS F8109

The set of 6.

TENSION ROPE F82091

The set of 6.

TENSION SANDOW F82092

Our digital catalogs are interactive.
Each product reference is a link to 
the page of this product on our web.
Following this link, you will have 
access to more information, price, 
the technical sheet, and more photos.
You will be able to request a quotation
or place an order online.

https://martysports.com/en/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/hand-ball/nets/hand-ball-nets-3mm-black-without-knots--H4130/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/hand-ball/nets/hand-ball-nets-4mm-black-without-knots--H4140N/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/hand-ball/nets/hand-ball-nets-4mm-green-without-knots--H4140V/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/hand-ball/nets/hand-ball-nets-4mm-white-without-knots--H4140B/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/hand-ball/nets/hand-ball-nets-4mm-black-without-knots--H4140R/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/hand-ball/nets/hand-ball-nets-4mm-blue-without-knots--H4140BL/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/hand-ball/nets/hand-ball-nets-5mm-black-without-knots--H4150N/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/hand-ball/nets/handball-shock-absorber-net-3m50-x-2m20-4mm-black--H4111N/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/hand-ball/nets/handball-shock-absorber-net-3m50-x-2m20-4mm-white--H4111B/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/hand-ball/nets/handball-shock-absorber-net-3m50-x-2m20-4mm-blue--H4111BL/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/hand-ball/nets/handball-shock-absorber-net-3m50-x-2m20-4mm-green--H4111V/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/hand-ball/nets/handball-shock-absorber-net-3m50-x-2m20-4mm-red--H4111R/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/accessories-for-soccer-pitch/net-hook--F8104/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/accessories-for-soccer-pitch/pvc-net-hooks-for-metallic-goals--F8109/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/accessories-for-soccer-pitch/tension-rope--F82091/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/accessories-for-soccer-pitch/tension-sandow--F82092/
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TEAM SHELTERS
•	 No more rivets neither self-tapping screws, the filling    

plates are inserted into rabbets adapted in EXCLUSIVE 
profiles of 60x60mm.

•	 The whole is “carried” by very resistant aluminium 
posts allowing their spacing each 3m00 and without 
congestion because there is no load strut.

•	 PVC seat with backrest. Choice of 8 colors.

Aluminium frames :
•	 Sides and intermediate uprights powdered with the 

color of your choice. Specific color on study.
•	 Natural aluminium frames. Color of your choice in 

OPTION.
•	 Bases for seats, in natural aluminium.

FINITIONS :
3 possible fillings:
•	 Polycarbonate alveolar double wall of 6mm.
•	 Aluminium sheet thickness 2mm. Color of your 

choice.
•	 PET 5mm transparent.

COLORS OF THE SEATS
Choice of 8 colors : 

COLORS OF THE UPRIGHTS
Choice of 8 colors : 

 9005    5015     3020     2004    6005     9010    9006     1018

Standard seat (Seat 4)

On the occasion of EURO played in France, 
we especially developed for this competition a 
team shelter model entirely new from its 

design to its production.
We developed two aluminium profiles SPECIFIC, 

EXCLUSIVE and property of MARTY Sports.

https://martysports.com/en/


15

RefWidth Places

F71011m20    2

F71022m20 4

F71033m20 6

F71044m45 8

F71055m45 10

F71066m45 12

F71078m70 16

F710912m90 24

SHELTERS HEIGHT 1m63

TEAM SHELTERS

RefWidth Places

F72011m20    2

F72022m20 4

F72033m20 6

F72044m45 8

F72055m45 10

F72066m45 12

F72078m70 16

F720912m90 24

SHELTERS HEIGHT  2m00SPECIFIC SHELTERS
ON STUDY

FOAM PROTECTIONS
Set of protection fixed on the upper part of the shelter 
by adhesive bands.

F7481 For a shelter of 1m20 in 1 part.

F7482 For a shelter of 2m20 in 1 part.

F7483 For a shelter of 3m20 in 1 part.

F7484 For a shelter of 4m45 in 2 parts.

F7485 For a shelter of 5m45 in 2 parts.

F7486 For a shelter of 6m45 in 2 parts.

F7487 For a shelter of 8m70 in 3 parts.

F7489 For a shelter of 12m90 in 4 parts.

CANVAS PROTECTIONS 

Canvas in PVC 650g/m2.
With eyelets for fixation to the shelter.

2m00

F7521

F7522

F7523

F7524

F7525

F7526

F7527

F7529

Length

1m20    

2m20

3m20

4m45

5m45

6m45

8m70

12m90

1m63

F7511

F7512

F7513

F7514

F7515

F7516

F7517

F7519

Shelter height

https://martysports.com/en/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/equipment/team-shelter-euro-height-1m63-length-1m20-2-places--F7101/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/equipment/team-shelter-euro-height-1m63-length-2m20-4-places--F7102/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/equipment/team-shelter-euro-height-1m63-length-3m20-6-places--F7103/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/equipment/team-shelter-euro-height-1m63-length-4m45-8-places--F7104/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/equipment/team-shelter-euro-height-1m63-length-5m45-10-places--F7105/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/equipment/team-shelter-euro-height-1m63-length-6m45-12-places--F7106/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/equipment/team-shelter-euro-height-1m63-length-8m70-16-places--F7107/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/equipment/team-shelter-euro-height-1m63-length-12m90-24-places--F7109/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/equipment/team-shelter-euro-height-2m00-length-1m20-2-places--F7201/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/equipment/team-shelter-euro-height-2m00-length-2m20-4-places--F7202/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/equipment/team-shelter-euro-height-2m00-length-3m20-6-places--F7203/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/equipment/team-shelter-euro-height-2m00-length-4m45-8-places--F7204/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/equipment/team-shelter-euro-height-2m00-length-5m45-10-places--F7205/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/equipment/team-shelter-euro-height-2m00-length-6m45-12-places--F7206/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/equipment/team-shelter-euro-height-2m00-length-8m70-16-places--F7207/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/equipment/team-shelter-euro-height-2m00-length-12m90-24-places--F7209/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-foam-for-a-shelter-of-1m20--F7481/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-foam-for-a-shelter-of-2m20--F7482/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-foam-for-a-shelter-of-3m20--F7483/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-foam-for-a-shelter-of-4m45--F7484/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-foam-for-a-shelter-of-5m45--F7485/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-foam-for-a-shelter-of-6m45--F7486/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-foam-for-a-shelter-of-8m70--F7487/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-foam-for-a-shelter-of-12m90--F7489/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-canvas-for-a-shelter-of-1m20-height-2m00--F7521/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-canvas-for-a-shelter-of-2m20-height-2m00--F7522/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-canvas-for-a-shelter-of-3m20-height-2m00--F7523/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-canvas-for-a-shelter-of-4m45-height-2m00--F7524/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-canvas-for-a-shelter-of-5m45-height-2m00--F7525/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-canvas-for-a-shelter-of-6m45-height-2m00--F7526/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-canvas-for-a-shelter-of-8m70-height-2m00--F7527/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-canvas-for-a-shelter-of-12m90-height-2m00--F7529/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-canvas-for-a-shelter-of-1m20-height-1m63--F7511/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-canvas-for-a-shelter-of-2m20-height-1m63--F7512/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-canvas-for-a-shelter-of-3m20-height-1m63--F7513/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-canvas-for-a-shelter-of-4m45-height-1m63--F7514/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-canvas-for-a-shelter-of-5m45-height-1m63--F7515/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-canvas-for-a-shelter-of-6m45-height-1m63--F7516/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-canvas-for-a-shelter-of-8m70-height-1m63--F7517/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/protection-canvas-for-a-shelter-of-12m90-height-1m63--F7519/
mailto:export%40martysports.com%2C%20contact%40martysports.com?subject=Request%20on%20Specific%20Shelters
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TEAM SHELTERS - OPTIONS
• Replacement of the 2 alveolar polycarbonate sides by plates :
        ¤ In Aluminium sheet 2mm. Powdered RAL choice of 8 colors.
        ¤ In Aluminium sheet 2mm. Powdered SPECIFIC RAL to specify.
        ¤ In PET 5mm. Transparent.
• Replacement of the alveolar polycarbonate fillings 6mm by plates :
        ¤ In Aluminium sheet 2mm. Powdered RAL choice of 8 colors.
        ¤ In Aluminium sheet 2mm. Powdered SPECIFIC RAL to specify.
        ¤ In PET 5mm. Transparent.
• Painting by powdering of the sides frames, rears and roofs :
        ¤ RAL choice of 8 standard colors.
        ¤ SPECIFIC RAL to specify.

TEAM SHELTER HEIGHT : 1m63

RAL 7 choice

F7391

F7391

F7391

F7391

F7391

F7391

F7391

F7391

Width

1m20    

2m20

3m20

4m45

5m45

6m45

8m70

12m90

Side PET 5

F7390

F7390

F7390

F7390

F7390

F7390

F7390

F7390

2 sides SHEET

RAL 7 choice

F7311

F7312

F7313

F7314

F7315

F7316

F7317

F7319

Spec Ral

F7392

F7392

F7392

F7392

F7392

F7392

F7392

F7392

Sheet Ral 7

F7331

F7332

F7333

F7334

F7335

F7336

F7337

F7339

Spec Ral

F7321

F7322

F7323

F7324

F7325

F7326

F7327

F7329

PET 5mm

F7351

F7352

F7353

F7354

F7355

F7356

F7357

F7359

Sheet Spec ral

F7341

F7342

F7343

F7344

F7345

F7346

F7347

F7349

Painting alu frames Rear and roof

TEAM SHELTER HEIGHT : 2m00

RAL 7 choice

F7491

F7491

F7491

F7491

F7491

F7491

F7491

F7491

Width

1m20    

2m20

3m20

4m45

5m45

6m45

8m70

12m90

Side PET 5

F7490

F7490

F7490

F7490

F7490

F7490

F7490

F7490

2 sides SHEET

RAL 7 choice

F7411

F7412

F7413

F7414

F7415

F7416

F7417

F7419

Spec Ral

F7492

F7492

F7492

F7492

F7492

F7492

F7492

F7492

Sheet Ral 7

F7431

F7432

F7433

F7434

F7435

F7436

F7437

F7439

Spec Ral

F7421

F7422

F7423

F7424

F7425

F7426

F7427

F7429

PET 5mm

F7451

F7452

F7453

F7454

F7455

F7456

F7457

F7459

Sheet Spec ral

F7441

F7442

F7443

F7444

F7445

F7446

F7447

F7449

Painting alu frames Rear and roof

COLORS OF THE FRAMES
Choice of 8 colors:

 9005    5015     3020     2004    6005     9010    9006     1018

Sheet

PET 5mm

Standard

SUPPORTS ECRITOIRES

To install in the shelters with 2 writing supports. 1 left / 1 right. 2 models:

WRITING SUPPORTS

To fix on the seat support in place of 2 seats. The unit.F7496

Mobile on wheels. The unit.F7497

https://martysports.com/en/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-cote/option-sides-sheet-shelter-height-1m63-choice-of-8-colours--F7391/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-cote/option-transparent-sides-shelter-height-1m63--F7390/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelter-ht-1m63-lt-1m20-choice-of-8-colour--F7311/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelter-ht-1m63-lt-2m20-choice-of-8-colour--F7312/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelter-ht-1m63-lt-3m20-choice-of-8-colour--F7313/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelter-ht-1m63-lt-4m45-choice-of-8-colour--F7314/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelter-ht-1m63-lt-5m45-choice-of-8-colour--F7315/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelter-ht-1m63-lt-6m45-choice-of-8-colour--F7316/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelter-ht-1m63-lt-8m70-choice-of-8-colour--F7317/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelter-ht-1m63-lt-12m90-choice-of-8-colour--F7319/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-cote/option-sides-sheet-shelter-height-1m63-specific-colour--F7392/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-1m63-length-1m20-choice-of-8-colours--F7331/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-1m63-length-2m20-choice-of-8-colours--F7332/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-1m63-length-3m20-choice-of-8-colours--F7333/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-1m63-length-4m45-choice-of-8-colours--F7334/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-1m63-length-5m45-choice-of-8-colours--F7335/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-1m63-length-6m45-choice-of-8-colours--F7336/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-1m63-length-8m70-choice-of-8-colours--F7337/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/standard-height-1m60/option-sheet-on-shelter-ht-1m63-length-12m90-choice-of-7-colours--F7339/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-1m63-length-1m20--F7321/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-1m63-length-2m20--F7322/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-1m63-length-3m20--F7323/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-1m63-length-4m45--F7324/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-1m63-length-5m45--F7325/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-1m63-length-6m45--F7326/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-1m63-length-8m70--F7327/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-1m63-length-12m90--F7329/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-transparent-faces-on-shelters-height-1m63-length-1m20--F7351/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-transparent-faces-on-shelters-height-1m63-length-2m20--F7352/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-transparent-faces-on-shelters-height-1m63-length-3m20--F7353/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-transparent-faces-on-shelters-height-1m63-length-4m45--F7354/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-transparent-faces-on-shelters-height-1m63-length-5m45--F7355/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-transparent-faces-on-shelters-height-1m63-length-6m45--F7356/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-transparent-faces-on-shelters-height-1m63-length-8m70--F7357/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-transparent-faces-on-shelters-height-1m63-length-12m90--F7359/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-1m63-length-1m20-specific-ral--F7341/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-1m63-length-2m20-specific-ral--F7342/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-1m63-length-3m20-specific-ral--F7343/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-1m63-length-4m45-specific-ral--F7344/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-1m63-length-5m45-specific-ral--F7345/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-1m63-length-6m45-specific-ral--F7346/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-1m63-length-8m70-specific-ral--F7347/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-1m60/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-1m63-length-12m90-specific-ral--F7349/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-cote/option-sides-sheet-shelter-height-2m00-choice-of-7-colours--F7491/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-cote/option-transparent-sides-shelter-height-2m00--F7490/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-2m00-length-1m20--F7411/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-2m00-length-2m20--F7412/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-2m00-length-3m20--F7413/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-2m00-length-4m45--F7414/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-2m00-length-5m45--F7415/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-2m00-length-6m45--F7416/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-2m00-length-8m70--F7417/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-2m00-length-12m90--F7419/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-cote/option-sides-sheet-shelter-height-2m00-specific-colour--F7492/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-2m00-length-1m20-choice-of-8-colours--F7431/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-2m00-length-2m20-choice-of-8-colours--F7432/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-2m00-length-3m20-choice-of-8-colours--F7433/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-2m00-length-3m20-choice-of-8-colours--F7434/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-2m00-length-5m45-choice-of-8-colours--F7435/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-2m00-length-6m45-choice-of-8-colours--F7436/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-2m00-length-8m70-choice-of-8-colours--F7437/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-ht-2m00-length-12m90-choice-of-8-colours--F7439/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-2m00-length-1m20--F7421/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-2m00-length-2m20--F7422/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-2m00-length-3m20--F7423/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-2m00-length-4m45--F7424/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-2m00-length-5m45--F7425/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-2m00-length-6m45--F7426/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-2m00-length-8m70--F7427/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-frame/option-paint-chassis-on-shelters-heightt-2m00-length-12m90--F7429/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-transparent-faces-on-shelters-height-2m00-length-1m20--F7451/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-transparent-faces-on-shelters-height-2m00-length-2m20--F7452/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-transparent-faces-on-shelters-height-2m00-length-3m20--F7453/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-transparent-faces-on-shelters-height-2m00-length-4m45--F7454/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-transparent-faces-on-shelters-height-2m00-length-5m45--F7455/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-transparent-faces-on-shelters-height-2m00-length-6m45--F7456/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-transparent-faces-on-shelters-height-2m00-length-8m70--F7457/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-transparent-faces-on-shelters-height-2m00-length-12m90--F7459/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-2m00-length-1m20-specific-ral--F7441/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-2m00-length-2m20-specific-ral--F7442/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-2m00-length-3m20-specific-ral--F7443/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-2m00-length-4m45-specific-ral--F7444/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-2m00-length-5m45-specific-ral--F7445/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-2m00-length-6m45-specific-ral--F7446/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-2m00-length-8m70-specific-ral--F7447/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/option-rearroof/option-sheet-on-shelter-height-2m00-length-12m90-specific-ral--F7449/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/writing-support-to-fix--F7496/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/broomball/writing-support-mobile--F7497/


17

SUPPORTS ECRITOIRES

Very nice model for an optimum comfort and an exceptional aestheticism. 
Bucket seat with possibilityto associate 3 colors on a choice of 140 RAL.
Possibility to put the logo of the club or a partner.
5 models, the unit..

IMPORTANT: For the heating and cooling seats,
the shelters are equipped with transformers 12V.   

SEATS BIG STADIUMS F9520 Imitation leather. M2..

F9510 Leather STANDARD.

F9510C Leather with heated base.

F9510CP Leather with heated base and backrest.

F9510R Cooling. 

TEAM SHELTERS

• In 2 heights 1m60 and 2m00.
• In 2 width 2m00 (4 places) and 5m00 (10 places).
• Galvanized metallic frame (without paint)
   Round form. With base and backrest in exotic wood.
• 2 finishing :
   - STANDARD: Sides, rear and roof in alveolar Polycarbonate 6mm. 
   - SHEETS: Sides and rear face in galvanized sheets powdered WHITE.

Ht :2m00

F9802

F9805

Width

2m00 / 4 places    

5m00 / 10 places

Ht :1m60

F9060

F9100

Standard

Ht :2m00

F9802T

F9805T

Ht :1m60

F9060T

F9100T

Sheet

SPECIFIC SHELTER
ON STUDY.

https://martysports.com/en/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/big-stadium-team-shelter/--F9520/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/big-stadium-team-shelter/standard-seat-bucket-for-big-stadium-team-shelter--F9510/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/big-stadium-team-shelter/heated-seat-bucket-for-big-stadium-team-shelter--F9510C/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/big-stadium-team-shelter/heated-seat-bucket-for-big-stadium-team-shelter--F9510CP/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/euro-height-2m00/big-stadium-team-shelter/refrigerant-seat-bucket-for-big-stadium-team-shelter--F9510R/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/standard-height-2m00/equipment/shelter-2m00-2m00-high--F9802/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/standard-height-2m00/equipment/shelter-5m00-2m00-high--F9805/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/standard-height-1m60/equipment/shelter-2m00-1m60-high--F9060/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/standard-height-1m60/equipment/shelter-5m00-1m60-high--F9100/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/standard-height-2m00/equipment/shelter-2m00-2m00-high--F9802T/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/standard-height-2m00/equipment/--F9805T/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/standard-height-1m60/equipment/shelter-2m00-1m60-high--F9060T/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/shelters/standard-height-1m60/equipment/shelter-5m00-1m60-high--F9100T/
mailto:export%40martysports.com%2C%20contact%40martysports.com?subject=Request%20on%20Specific%20Shelter
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13 COLORS RAL AVAILABLE  : 

 9003     7030     9017     5010     5015     6024    0253     1014     1013     1003     2004     3002     4010 

8 couleurs au choix : 

TUNNELS

TUNNEL RIGID TRUNDLE F950

Conceived with the same aluminium profiles used for our new 
team shelters.
Rigid. Trundling folding, on wheels.
Filling in alveolar Polycarbonate 6mm, or aluminium sheet 2mm.
8 RAL possible.
On study.

TUNNEL F940
Same manufacturing as standards tunnels but with different dimensions. 
Precise length, width and height. Price on request.

SUPPORTS ECRITOIRES

In conformity with FFF (French Football Federation) regulation.
Aluminium frame.  Movement of opening and closing bymeans 
of aluminum scissors mounted on nylon wheels. 
Delivered with 4 connecting points for tension of
the tunnel from the support.
Effective dimensions (inner dimensions).
Height in the centre 2m30.
3 possible width 1m50, 2m00 or 3m00.
Top cover made of M2 PVC, 
11 different colours to be specified when placing the order:
White / Cream / Grey / Black / Dark blue / Light Blue / 
Dark Green / Light Green / Orange / Yellow/ Red.
The Unit.

TUNNELS

4m72

F914B

F924B

F934B

Width 1m50    

Width 2m00

Width 3m00

F913B

F923B

F933B

7m08  

F916B

F926B

F936B

5m90

F915B

F925B

F935B

9m44

F918B

F928B

F938B

8m26

F917B

F927B

F937B

F919B

F929B

F939B

3m54 10m62

https://martysports.com/en/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/tunnel/specific/tunnel-rigid-trundle--F950/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/tunnel/specific/specific-players-tunnel-on-request--F940/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/tunnel/1m50-width/tunnel-4m72-1m50-width-2m30-height--F914B/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/tunnel/2m00-width/tunnel-4m72-2m00-width-2m30-height--F924B/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/tunnel/3m00-width/tunnel-4m72-3m00-width-2m30-height--F934B/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/tunnel/1m50-width/tunnel-3m54-1m50-width-2m30-height--F913B/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/tunnel/2m00-width/tunnel-3m54-2m00-width-2m30-height--F923B/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/tunnel/3m00-width/tunnel-3m54-3m00-width-2m30-height--F933B/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/tunnel/1m50-width/tunnel-6m00-1m50-width-2m30-height--F916B/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/tunnel/2m00-width/tunnel-7m08-2m00-width-2m30-height--F926B/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/tunnel/3m00-width/tunnel-7m08-3m00-width-2m30-height--F936B/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/tunnel/1m50-width/tunnel-5m90-1m50-width-2m30-height--F915B/
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BALL STOP
FRAMES AND ACCESSORIES
METALLIC POSTS
TO SEAL into concrete massifs. Height from 4m00 to 8m00 (others on request).
GALVANISED steel + Polyester powdered GREEN 6005, 
WHITE 9010 or other specific RAL on request.
Posts without welds, according to post selected : 
equipped with pulleys, struts, hooks for stiffeners, 
cable guide,  silent block ring.
Maximum spacing in between posts = 6m00, 
from 7m00 size posts, maximum spacing in between posts = 5m00.
Spacing in between posts with straight panels = 5m00

LOAD STRUTS
In order to strengthen head posts, tension posts and angle posts.
1 for head post and 2 for tension and angle posts.
Metallic galvanized Polyester Powdering WHITE 9010 or GREEN 6005

D1774 For post 4m00  diameter 60mm.

D1775 For post 5m00  diameter  76mm.

D1776 For post 6m00  diameter 76mm.

D1777 For post 7m00  diameter 88,9mm length 7m00
+ 1 spacing bar length 6m00 diameter 60mm.

D1778 For post 8m00 diameter 88,9mm length 7m00 
+ 1 spacing bar length 6m00 diameter  60mm.

HEAD POST
To be place on each extremity of the ball stop. Equipped with pulleys, 
struts, hooks for stiffeners, Tension of the net is done from these posts.
IMPORTANT : You should add 1 load strut corresponding 
to the height of the post.

TENSION POST
In case length of the Ball Stop is longer than 70m00.  
To place in the middle to assure a correct tension of the cables 
supporting the net. As for the head post, it is equipped with pulleys, 
load struts, hooks for stiffeners because it is advised to place on 
nets with an equal distance head post / tension post.
IMPORTANT : You should add 2 load struts corresponding to the 
height of the post.

INTERMEDIATE POST
To be fixed in between head posts and tension posts. 
Equipped only with cable guide.

RIGHT ANGLED POST 
Almost similar to tension post, but to place when we want to form an 
right-angled post between 2 length of ball stop.
Also equipped with pulleys, load struts, hooks for stiffener because it 
is advised to place on nets with an equal distance head post / angle 
post.
IMPORTANT : You should add 2 load struts corresponding to the 
height of the post.

Supple Grid
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4m. Diam 60mm    
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RIGHT ANGLED POST   

5m. Diam 76mm
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To be sealed every 2m50 (possible till 3m00)  alternating with ball 
stop to fix on flexible wire fence. 
Galvanised steel + Polyester powder painting GREEN 6005 or WHITE 
9010. 
Height 2m00 over the ground. Ø60mm or Ø50mm.
Delivered with 5 cable guides. 5 intermediates for tension thread.
The unit.

SUPLLE GRID POSTS D1735
To be sealed every 2m50 alternating with ball stop to fix on flexible wire 
fence.
Galvanised steel + Polyester powder painting GREEN 6005 or WHITE 
9010.
Height 2m00 over the ground Ø60mm. 
Delivered with 4 silent block rings.
The unit.

RIGID GRID POSTS D1736

SUPPLE GRID FILLING

Height 2m00. Mesh 50mm Simple twist 
heavy.Galvanized and laminated wire 
diameter 3,8mm.
The roller of 25m00.

D1762B WHITE 9010.

D1762V GREEN 6005.

RIGID GRID FILLING

Metallic grid double horizontal wire 
Ø 8mm
and simple vertical wire 6mm.
Mesh 200 x 50mm. Height 2m03.
Length 2m50.
Galvanized polyester powdered.

D1957B WHITE 9010. The unit.

D1957V GREEN 6005. The unit.

STIFFENER TENSOR
For tension of the grid’s handrails cables. 
PLAN 2 tensor per uninterrupted cable. 
To be fixed directly on posts with any cable fastener. N°4.

D1753B WHITE.

D1753 GREEN.

SHEATED STEEL CABLE
Diameter 5mm.
Plan 3 raws on the height of the handrail.
The ml. 

D1750B WHITE.

D1750 GREEN.

D1750N BLACK.

SPLIT RINGS
PVC.To fasten nets on tension cables.
Plan 3 rings by linear meter of cable.  

D1754B WHITE. The unit.

D1754 GREEN. The unit.

D1754N BLACK. The unit.

TENSION THREAD
Galvanized and laminated wire for tension of the grid on the posts.
Plan 5 raws for a height of 2m00. The roller of 100m.

D1751B WHITE.

D1751 GREEN.

To fix the staples D1756.
The unit.

STAPLES PLIERS D1757

To hang the grid on the tension wire. Fixes itself thanks to a plier 
D1757. Galvanized Laminated GREEN
The box of 1000.

STAPLES D1756

HANDRAIL
Galvanised steel frame polyester powdered WHITE 9010 or GREEN 6005.
Precise when order
Posts are Ø60mm. Size 1m10 out of the ground.
Spacing between posts 2m510. TO BE SEALED.
Accessories for assembling are made of aluminium polyester 
powdered. With or without infill;
Manufacturing on request according to your sketching.

•	 4 models of connections in powdered aluminium :
•	 T for intermediate posts.
•	 Bend to finish a straight line.
•	 Fixed angle for right angled-corner.
•	 Variable for rounded and angle not right.

RIGID GRID FILLING
For filling of the lower part of the handrails.
Metallic grid with double horizontal wire diameter 8mm and simple wire 
diameter 6mm vertical. Mesh 200 x 50mm.
Galvanized powdered.Polyester Height 0m83.
Length 2m50.
The unit.

SUPPLE GRID FILLING
Simple twist supple resistant.
Mesh 50mm. Wire diameter 3,8mm.
Galvanized laminated steel. Height 1m00.
The roller of 25m00.

ON
STUDY
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ABRISTADE
ABRISTADE is a new model of shelter for small stands on outdoor installations.
Adapted when the space is limited. The ABRISTADE has been conceived to be easily
mounted and presents all the guarantee in term of security. 

Delivered with a standard module of 8m00, it is expandable by sections of 4m00.

• DIMENSIONS : 
	 ¤ Standard module : 8m00 x 2m70 x 2m64.
	 ¤ Module extension : 4m00 x 2m70 x 2m64.
• TECHNICAL FEATURES  :
	 ¤ Galvanized metallic frame.
	 ¤ PVC roof (Ondex).
	 ¤ Fixation on concrete slab (not include).
	 ¤ Possibility to put advertising on a banner placed 
                    at the top of the shelter on all the length.
	 ¤ Stand possible on 3 raws. On study.
• ADVANTAGE :
	 ¤ Not needs to have a building permit.
	 ¤ Expandable.
	 ¤ Easy assembly.
	 ¤ Affordable price.
	 ¤ Security.
	 ¤ Accommodation comfort.

QUOTATION
ON STUDY

https://martysports.com/en/
mailto:export%40martysports.com%2Ccontact%40martysports.com?subject=Request%20on%20ABRISTADE.
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ACCESSORIES

TACTIC BOARD F3601
Wall fastening. Dimensions 0m90 x 
0m60. 
With pins, erasable pen and eraser.
NEW MODEL inscription on the 
two sides.
1 side FOOTBALL / 1 side RUGBY
The unit.

BLOCKS SET CROSSBAR F8354

PVC diameter 25mm. 
Length 1m20
The set of 10.

DUMMIES
Very flexible material. 
Almost unbreakable
Can be fixed individually 
into the ground to make 
slaloms and adapts itself 
to the trolley ref F8261.
Height 1m80. Transparent.

F8260B BLUE. The unit. 

F8260R RED. The unit.

INITIATION RINGS

PP129 Ø  500mm.

PP130 Ø 650mm.

PP132 Ø  750mm.

PP131 Ø   850mm.

PLOTS PVC
Square base. STACKABLE.
5 reds and 5 yellows (the set of 10).

PP149 Height 20cm. The set of 10.

PP151 Height 30cm. The set of 10.

Round PVC tube. Different colors. 
The dozen.

FREE-KICK DUMMY WALL F8261
For dummies F8260.
Metallic trolley 3m00 length
4 points to the ground:
2 feet / 2 wheels of 
250mm diameter.
Capacity of 5 dummies.
Delivered without the 
dummies.
The unit.

BLOCKS SET F8355
Conical blocks height 5cm
Diameter 20cm. 4 Colors.
With place to support crossbars 
(F8354 not delivered with this set)
The set of 20.

SPEED LADDER PP170

8 flat ladders of 0m40 linked 
to 2 nylon stripes.
The unit.

MICRO FOLDABLE GOAL F8121
Metallic WHITE powdered 1m00 x 0m80.
Dismountable in 2 parts for storage. 
Delivered with net.
The unit.

NET HOOKS F8104
MARTY Sports EXCLUSIVE MODEL. 
SPECIFIC net hooks screwed in the 
rear groove.
The set of 100.

NET HOOK F8109
Double inverted PVC hook with central 
and unique fixation.
Model for metallic goals of our range. 
Perfect model to put your existing 
equipment up to standards.
The set of 100

SLALOM STANDS

PVC pole diameter 25mm length 1m60
With metallic picket to plant in the ground.
The set of 5.

F8275

RUBBER CONES PP144
Flexible model. 5 reds and 5 yellows.
Height 15cm.
The set of 10.

F8350
For tactical board of 90mm x 60mm.
Possibility to place it horizontally or 
vertically.
Metallic construction on heavy base and 
transport wheels. 
Delivered without the board.
The unit.

SUPPORT FOR TACTIC BOARD 

https://martysports.com/en/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/training-accessories/football-tactic-board--F3601/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/training-accessories/blocks-set-crossbar--F8354/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/training-accessories/blue-dummy--F8260B/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/training-accessories/red-dummy--F8260R/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/track-and-field/training/training/initiation-rings-o-500mm--PP129/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/track-and-field/training/training/initiation-rings-o-650mm--PP130/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/track-and-field/training/training/initiation-rings-o-750mm--PP132/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/accessories-for-soccer-pitch/net-hook--F8104/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/track-and-field/training/training/marking-cones-20cm--PP149/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/track-and-field/training/training/marking-cones-30cm--PP151/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/training-accessories/free-kick-dummy-wall--F8261/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/training-accessories/blocks-set--F8355/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/track-and-field/training/training/speed-ladder--PP170/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/mini-football-goals/micro-foldable-goal--F8121/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/accessories-for-soccer-pitch/pvc-net-hooks-for-metallic-goals--F8109/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/training-accessories/slalom-stands--F8275/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/track-and-field/training/training/soft-marcing-cones-20cm--PP144/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/accessories-for-soccer-pitch/support-for-tactical-board--F8350/
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REFEREE FLAG F8210
PVC stick with foam grip. 
1 orange and 1 yellow.
The pair.

TRACING

PAINT F8249
White paint for liquid line marker. 
4 to 6 volumes of water for 
1 volume of paint.
15kg tin.

PLIFIX
To locate departures lines. Makes line marking easier.
Set of 25.

F8360 WHITE.

F8360R RED.

F8360J YELLOW.

F8360B BLUE.

F8360O ORANGE.

LINE MARKER SPARE BRUSH F8242
For plaster’s line 
markers F8241.
The unit.

CORNER POST F8161
In conformity with FIFA.
WHITE PVC TUBE Ø40mm 
very resistant jointed with 
spring coated with zinc. 
45cm x 45cm orange/yellow flag.
With ground socket.
The set of 4.

LINE MARKER F8241
For tracing by plaster. Tracing widht 5 to 12cm.
Big tank of 35 litres. 3 Wheels.
The unit.

ELECTRONIC SUBSTITUTE INDICATOR BOARD F8217

Affichage :
• Height of the digits : 23,5 cm.
• Readability: 100mm.
• Dimensions : 58.2 x 38,2 x 2,7 cm.

PLAYER MANUAL CHANGING BLOC   F8216

For players substitution. 
Manual changing of the numbers. 
1 side yellow and one side orange
The unit.

SHOE CLEANER   F8175
Brush on a galvanised steel support
The unit.

ELECTRIC PUMP

220V electric compressor adap-
ted to all kind of soccer ball.
With gauge, handle, flexible 
and pump accessories. 
The unit.

F8250

LINE MARKER    
To make marking by spraying.
Manual pumping.
Width of marking from 5 to 
12cm.
Rubber wheels Ø26cm.
The Unit.

F8240F8240

https://martysports.com/en/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/accessories-for-soccer-pitch/referee-flag--F8210/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/line-marking/paint--F8249/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/line-marking/plifix-white--F8360/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/line-marking/plifix-red--F8360R/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/line-marking/plifix-yellow--F8360J/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/line-marking/blue-plifix--F8360B/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/line-marking/plifix-orange--F8360O/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/line-marking/line-marker-spare-brush--F8242/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/accessories-for-soccer-pitch/corner-post--F8161/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/line-marking/line-marker--F8241/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/accessories-for-soccer-pitch/electronic-substitute-indicator-board--F8217/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/accessories-for-soccer-pitch/player-manual-changing-bloc--F8216/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/accessories-for-soccer-pitch/shoe-cleaner--F8175/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/accessories-for-soccer-pitch/electric-pump--F8250/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/team-sports/soccer/line-marking/line-marker--F8240/
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LOCKER ROOMS BENCHES

VERY ROBUST manufacturing
• Metallic supports with fixation in the ground or to 
   the wall.
   WHITE polyester powdered.
• Polyurethane varnished Fir wood or Exotic wood.
• Delivered with screws but without plugs and bolts
   for fixation.
• Dimensions : Seat height 40cm.
• Total height when bench is complete : 1m78.

WOOD SECTION 

SEAT

BACK

BAGS LATHES

PEGS LATHES

VARNISHED FIR WOOD

2 lathes 130 x 28mm

1 lathe 90 x 32mm

2 lathes 90 x 32mm

1 lathe 90 x 32mm

VARNISHED EXOTIC WOOD

2 lathes 130 x 28mm

1 lathe 90 x 28mm

2 lathes 90 x 28mm

1 lathe 90 x 28mm

WALL BENCHES WITHOUT PEGS         
Quality wood, fir or exotic.

S1055S

S1050S

FIR     

EXOTIC

S1055

S1050

S1055GB

S1050GB

S1055G

S1050G

S1055GS

S1050GS

SPEC
RAL

GALVA
WHITE

GALVA
SPEC RAL

WHITE GALVA
SUPPORTS    

SINGLE BENCH. Seat only. 1 wall fixation + 1 ground fixation.  

S1075S

S1070S

FIR     

EXOTIC

S1075

S1070

S1075GB

S1070GB

S1075G

S1070G

S1075GS

S1070GS

WALL BENCH. Seat + back 1 ground fixation + 1 wall fixation.   

S1065S

S1060S

FIR     

EXOTIC

S1065

S1060

S1065GB

S1060GB

S1065G

S1060G

S1065GS

S1060GS

STRENGTHENED BENCH. Seat Only. 2 ground fixations.  

S1069S

S1068S

FIR     

EXOTIC

S1069

S1068

S1069GB

S1068GB

S1069G

S1068G

S1069GS

S1068GS

WALL BENCH. Seat only. 1 wall fixation + 1 fixation very close to the wall.  

IMPORTANT : 
Benches are sold by linear meter.

Minimum 1m00, and then by multiples
of 10cms. Maximum length 4m00.

https://martysports.com/en/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/benches/single-benches/single-benche-fir-support-white--S1055S/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/benches/single-benches/single-benche-exotic-specific-colours--S1050S/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/benches/single-benches/single-benche-fir-white-support--S1055/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/benches/single-benches/single-benche-exotic-white-support--S1050/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/benches/single-benches/single-benche-fir-support-white-galva--S1055GB/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/benches/single-benches/single-benche-exotic-support-white-galva--S1050GB/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/benches/single-benches/single-benche-fir-support-galva--S1055G/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/benches/single-benches/single-benche-exotic-support-galvanised--S1050G/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/benches/single-benches/single-benche-fir-support-galva-specific-colour--S1055GS/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/benches/single-benches/single-benche-exotic-support-galva-specific-colour--S1050GS/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-benches/wall-bench-fir-specific-color-for-support--S1075S/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-benches/exotic-wall-bench-specific-color-for-support--S1070S/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-benches/wall-bench-fir-white-support--S1075/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-benches/exotic-wall-bench-white-support--S1070/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-benches/wall-bench-fir-galvanised-white-support--S1075GB/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-benches/exotic-wall-bench-galva-white-support--S1070GB/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-benches/wall-bench-fir-galvanised-support--S1075G/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-benches/exotic-wall-bench-galvanised-support--S1070G/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-benches/wall-bench-fir-galvanised-specific-color-for-support--S1075GS/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-benches/exotic-wall-bench-galvanised-specific-color-support--S1070GS/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/benches/strengthened-benches/fir-strengthened-bench-seat-2-ground-fixing-specific-color-support--S1065S/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/benches/strengthened-benches/exotic-strentghened-bench-seat-2-ground-fixing-specific-color-support--S1060S/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/benches/strengthened-benches/fir-strengthened-bench-seat-only-with-2-ground-fixing-white-support--S1065/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/benches/strengthened-benches/exotic-strentghened-bench-seat-2-ground-fixing-white-support--S1060/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/benches/strengthened-benches/fir-strengthened-bench-seat-2-ground-fixing-galva-white--S1065GB/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/benches/strengthened-benches/exotic-strentghened-bench-seat-2-ground-fixing-galva-white-suppo--S1060GB/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/benches/strengthened-benches/fir-strengthened-bench-seat-2-ground-fixing-galva-support--S1065G/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/benches/strengthened-benches/exotic-strentghened-bench-seat-2-ground-fixing-galva-support--S1060G/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/benches/strengthened-benches/fir-strengthened-bench-seat-2-ground-fixing-galva-specific-color--S1065GS/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/benches/strengthened-benches/exotic-strentghened-bench-seat-2-ground-fixing-galvaspe-colo-support--S1060GS/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench/fir-wall-seat-specific-color-for-support--S1069S/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench/exotic-wall-seat-specific-color-for-support--S1068S/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench/fir-wall-seat-white-support--S1069/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench/exotic-wall-seat-white-support--S1068/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench/fir-wall-seat-galva-white-support--S1069GB/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench/exotic-wall-seat-galva-white-support--S1068GB/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench/fir-wall-seat-galva-support--S1069G/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench/exotic-wall-seat-galva-support--S1068G/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench/fir-wall-seat-galva-specific-color-support--S1069GS/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench/exotic-wall-seat-galvanised-sppecific-color-support--S1068GS/
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WALL BENCHES WITH PEGS
Quality wood, fir or exotic.
2 wall fixations + 1 ground fixation.

S1095S

S1090S

FIR     

EXOTIC

S1095

S1090

S1095GB

S1090GB

S1095G

S1090G

S1095GS

S1090GS

SPEC
RAL

GALVA
WHITE

GALVA
SPEC RAL 

WHITE GALVA
SUPPORTS    

WALL BENCH. Seat + peg lathes. 

S1155S

S1150S

FIR     

EXOTIC

S1155

S1150

S1155GB

S1150GB

S1155G

S1150G

S1155GS

S1150GS

COMPLETE WALL BENCH. Seat + back + bag lathes + peg lathes.

S1135S

S1130S

FIR     

EXOTIC

S1135

S1130

S1135GB

S1130GB

S1135G

S1130G

S1135GS

S1130GS

WALL BENCH. Seat + peg lathes + backs. 

S1115S

S1110S

FIR     

EXOTIC

S1115

S1110

S1115GB

S1110GB

S1115G

S1110G

S1115GS

S1110GS

WALL BENCH. Seat + peg lathes + bag lathes.

FLOOR BENCHES WITH PEGS         
Quality wood, fir or exotic.
2 ground fixations.

S1096S

S1091S

FIR     

EXOTIC

S1096

S1091

S1096GB

S1091GB

S1096G

S1091G

S1096GS

S1091GS

RAL
SPEC.

GALVA
WHITE

GALVA
RAL SPEC.

WHITE GALVA
SUPPORTS    

WALL BENCH. Seat + peg lathes.    

S1151S

S1156S

FIR     

EXOTIC

S1151

S1156

S1151GB

S1156GB

S1151G

S1156G

S1151GS

S1156GS

COMPLETE WALL BENCH. Seat + back + bag lathes + peg lathes.

S1131S

S1136S

FIR     

EXOTIC

S1131

S1136

S1131GB

S1136GB

S1131G

S1136G

S1131GS

S1136GS

WALL BENCH. Seat + peg lathes + backs. 

S1111S

S1116S

FIR     

EXOTIC

S1111

S1116

S1111GB

S1116GB

S1111G

S1116G

S1111GS

S1116GS

WALL BENCH. Seat + peg lathes + bag lathes.

https://martysports.com/en/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench-with-pegs/fir-wall-benchcoat-hook-wall-ground-fixing-specific-color-support--S1095S/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench-with-pegs/exotic-wall-bench-coat-hook-wall-ground-fixing-specific-color-sup--S1090S/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench-with-pegs/fir-wall-benchcoat-hook-wall-ground-fixing-white-support--S1095/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench-with-pegs/exotic-wall-bench-coat-hooks-wall-ground-fixing-white-support--S1090/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench-with-pegs/fir-wall-benchcoat-hook-wall-ground-fixing-galva-white-support--S1095GB/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench-with-pegs/exotic-wall-benchcoat-hooks-wall-ground-fixing-galvawhite-support--S1090GB/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench-with-pegs/fir-wall-benchcoat-hook-wall-ground-fixing-galva-support--S1095G/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench-with-pegs/exotic-wall-benchcoat-hooks-wall-ground-fixing-galva-support--S1090G/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench-with-pegs/fir-wall-benchcoat-hook-wall-ground-fixing-galvaspecific-color-supp--S1095GS/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench-with-pegs/exotic-wall-bench-with-coat-hook-wallground-fixing-galvaspe-color--S1090GS/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/full-wall-bench/complete-wall-bench-fir-specific-color-for-support--S1155S/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/full-wall-bench/complete-wall-bench-exotic-wood-specific-color-for-support--S1150S/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/full-wall-bench/complete-wall-bench-fir-white-support--S1155/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/full-wall-bench/complete-wall-bench-exotic-wood-white-support--S1150/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/full-wall-bench/complete-wall-bench-fir-galvawhite-support--S1155GB/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/full-wall-bench/complete-wall-bench-exotic-wood-galvawhite-support--S1150GB/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/full-wall-bench/complete-wall-bench-fir-galva-support--S1155G/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/full-wall-bench/complete-wall-bench-exotic-wood-galva-support--S1150G/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/full-wall-bench/complete-wall-bench-fir-galvaspecific-color-for-support--S1155GS/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/full-wall-bench/complete-wall-bench-exotic-wood-galvaspecific-color-for-suppo--S1150GS/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench-with-pegs/ir-wall-benchbacks-wall-ground-fixing-specific-color-support--S1135S/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench-with-pegs/exotic-wall-benchback-wall-ground-fixing-specific-color-support--S1130S/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench-with-pegs/fir-wall-benchbacks-wall-ground-fixing-white-support--S1135/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/wall-benches/wall-bench-with-pegs/exotic-wall-benchback-wall-ground-fixing-white-support--S1130/
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COMPLETE BAG LATHES. Wall metallic support + 2 lathes for bag lathes 
+ 1 bag lathes rail.     

CENTRAL BENCH

S1085S

S1080S

FIR    

EXOTIC

S1085

S1080

S1085GB

S1080GB

S1085G

S1080G

S1085GS

S1080GS

SPEC
RAL

GALVA
WHITE

GALVA
SPEC RAL

WHITE GALVA
SUPPORTS    

SIMPLE BENCH. Seat only + 1 wall fixation + 1 ground fixation.

S1125S

S1120S

FIR    

EXOTIC

S1125

S1120

S1125GB

S1120GB

S1125G

S1120G

S1125GS

S1120GS

WALL BENCH. Seat + back 1 ground fixation + wall fixation.

S1105S

S1100S

FIR    

EXOTIC

S1105

S1100

S1105GB

S1100GB

S1105G

S1100G

S1105GS

S1100GS

STRENGHTENED BENCH. Seat only + 2 ground fixations.

S1145S

S1140S

FIR    

EXOTIC

S1145

S1140

S1145GB

S1140GB

S1145G

S1140G

S1145GS

S1140GS

WALL BENCH. Seat only + 1 wall fixation + 1 ground fixation very close to the wall.

S1165S

S1160S

FIR    

EXOTIC

S1165

S1160

S1165GB

S1160GB

S1165G

S1160G

S1165GS

S1160GS

COMPLETE CENTRAL BENCH. Seat + back + bag lathes + peg lathes. 

PORTE PAQUETS

S1175S

S1170S

FIR    

EXOTIC

S1175

S1170

S1175GB

S1170GB

S1175G

S1170G

S1175GS

S1170GS

SPEC
RAL

GALVA
WHITE

GALVA
SPEC RAL

WHITE GALVA
SUPPORTS    

BAG LATHES.

S1195S

S1190S

FIR    

EXOTIC

S1195

S1190

S1195GB

S1190GB

S1195G

S1190G

S1195GS

S1190GS

Metallic rail 40 x 27 mm. WHITE powdered. With welded pegs S1185.
The linear meter.

RAIL METALLIC PEG LATHES     S1180

Polyurethane varnished fir rail. 40mm thickness. 
With pegs S1185. 
The linear meter.

RAIL FIR PEG LATHES S1181

Rail in Polyurethane varnished exotic wood. 30mm thickness.
With pegs S1185.
The linear meter.

RAIL EXOTIC PEG LATHES   S1182

Steel bi-pegs VERY ROBUST equipping all our benches.
Gold bi chromate finished. 2 fixations. With finishing tips.
The unit.

METALLIC PEGS   S1185
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https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/bag-lathes/full-peg-lathes/complete-peg-lathe-fir-galva-support--S1195G/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/bag-lathes/full-peg-lathes/complete-peg-lathe-exotic-wood-galva-support--S1190G/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/bag-lathes/full-peg-lathes/complete-peg-lathe-fir-galvaspecific-colour-for-support--S1195GS/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/bag-lathes/full-peg-lathes/complete-peg-lathe-exotic-wood-galvaspecific-color-for-suppor--S1190GS/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/pegs/rail-metallic-peg-lathes--S1180/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/pegs/rail-fir-peg-lathes--S1181/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/pegs/rail-exotic-peg-lathes--S1182/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/pegs/metallic-pegs--S1185/
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• The outside frames and the doors can be of a different color.
• The doors of a locker must be of the same color.

Choice of 16 COLORS:

INFIRMARY

Steel base.
Adjustable head. 
Foam saddlery 5cm thickness 
covered with black leatherette. 
Dimensions: 1m88 x 0m56.
Height 52 cm. 
Delivered dismantled.
The unit.

EXAMINATION COUCH   S1620

PVC frame.
Adjustable in height.
Seat is made of foam covered with 
leatherette. 
The unit.

EXAMINTATION STOOL    S1625

Aluminium foldable in 2 on the length. 
Very strong plastic coated canvas hygienic.
1m85 x 0m55 x 8cm thickness. Weight 8kg.
The unit.

STRETCHER S1600

Metallic, with a safety lock. 
2 shelves.
Delivered EMPTY
The unit. 

PHARMACY CABINET    S1630

Complete made of metal sheets, lacquered, 2m30 x 0m20 x 0m10 
depth. Complete with: 1 stretcher alu foldable in 2 on the length, 
2 blankets,1 safety box + 3 straps.
The unit.

STRETCHER CUPBOARD S1610

METALLIC LOCKERS

Ref.

1 BOX PER COLUMN

Locking

S1500Key

S1501Padlock*

S1502Coins

S1510Key

S1511Padlock*

S1512Coins

S1530Key

S1531Padlock*

S1532Coins

S1550Key

S1551Padlock*

S1552Coins

Nb of boxes

1

2

4

3

1 column

4 columns

3 columns

2 columns

Ref.

2 CASES PAR COLONNE

Locking

S1520Key

S1521Padlock*

S1522Coins

S1540Key

S1541Padlock*

S1542Coins

S1560Key

S1561Padlock*

S1562Coins

S1580Key

S1581Padlock*

S1582Coins

Nb of boxes

1

2

4

3

1 column

4 columns

3 columns

2 columns

Total DIMENSIONS  :
Height 1m80 without feet.
Depth 50cm.

Width :  
• 1 Box   0m30 
• 2 Boxes 0m60
• 3 Boxes 0m90
• 4 Boxes 1m20

3 CLOSING:
• By padlock 
   (not provided).
• By key lock.
• By coins.

**padlock not included

• Phosphate steel sheet, 6/10th and 8/10th thickness for the frame and 6/10th for doors.
• High and low ventilation.
• Equipped with a fixed shelf.
• Handle for coat hanger.
• Every compartment is equipped with a small mirror and with a coat hook.
• 1 room for labeling on each door.
• Powder painting dried at 180°C.

https://martysports.com/en/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/infirmary/examination-couch--S1620/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/infirmary/examination-stool--S1625/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/infirmary/stretcher-aluminium-foldable-into-the-lenght--S1600/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/infirmary/medecine-cabinet-delivered-empty--S1630/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/infirmary/stretcher-cupboard--S1610/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/key-lockers/locker-1-column-1-box-key--S1500/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/padlock-lockers/locker-1-column-1-box-padlock--S1501/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/coins-lockers/locker-2-columns-2-boxes-coins--S1502/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/key-lockers/locker-2-columns-2-boxes-key--S1510/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/padlock-lockers/locker-2-columns-2-boxes-padlock--S1511/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/coins-lockers/locker-2-columns-2-boxes-coins--S1512/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/key-lockers/locker-3-columns-3-boxes-key--S1530/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/padlock-lockers/locker-3-columns-3-boxes-padlock--S1531/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/coins-lockers/locker-3-columnes-3-boxes-coins--S1532/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/key-lockers/locker-4-columns-4-box-key--S1550/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/padlock-lockers/locker-4-columns-4-box-padlock--S1551/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/coins-lockers/locker-4-columns-4-box-coins--S1552/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/key-lockers/locker-1-column-2-boxes-key--S1520/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/padlock-lockers/locker-1-column-2-boxes-padlock--S1521/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/coins-lockers/locker-1-column-2-boxes-coins--S1522/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/key-lockers/ocker-2-columns-4-box-key--S1540/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/padlock-lockers/locker-2-columns-4-boxes-padlock--S1541/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/coins-lockers/locker-2-columns-4-boxes-coins--S1542/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/key-lockers/locker-3-columns-6-boxes-key--S1560/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/padlock-lockers/locker-3-columns-6-boxes-padlock--S1561/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/coins-lockers/locker-3-columns-6-boxes-coins--S1562/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/key-lockers/locker-4-columns-8-boxes-key--S1580/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/padlock-lockers/locker-4-columns-8-boxes-padlock--S1581/
https://martysports.com/en/sports/equipments/changing-rooms/steel-lockers/coins-lockers/locker-4-columns-8-boxes-key--S1582/
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GENERAL CONDITIONS OF SALES

1. OBJECT AND SCOPE OF APPLICATION.
These general terms and conditions of sale apply to all sales of sporting goods and equipment (excluding France)  (hereinafter «the Equipment»), concluded between the company MARTY SPORTS, a public limited company with a board of directors and supervisory 
board with capital of 408,000 euros, whose registered office is Route de la Meignanne, 49370 Saint Clément de la Place registered with the Registry of Commerce and Companies of Angers under number B 317.121.747 (hereinafter «MARTY SPORTS” and 
professional purchasers ( hereinafter “Buyer).
Any order of Materials implies the acceptance without reserve by the Purchaser of the present general conditions of sale which prevail over any other documents of the Purchaser, and in particular on all general conditions of purchase and this in accordance with article 
L 441-6 of the commercial register. Any waiver of these general conditions of sale shall be agreed upon in writing between the parties. The special conditions indicated on the quotations and/or the order confirmations addressed by MARTY SPORTS prevail over 
the present general conditions of sale. Any other document than these general conditions of sale, and in particular the catalogs, pictures, prospectuses, advertisements, notices, have only an informative, indicative and non-contractual value. The material sold may be 
modified In relation to the texts, descriptions or engravings and prints of the MARTY SPORTS catalogs, without warning in order to take account of the evolutions of the applicable professional and public regulations and this without the Purchaser may consider that the 
amendments constitute a change of the contract of sale.

2. ORDERS.  
The sales are perfect only after the express and written acceptance of the order of the Buyer which will be materialized by an order confirmation issued by MARTY SPORTS. Orders issued by the Buyer are firm and not cancellable unless exceptional and written 
agreement of MARTY SPORTS. MARTY SPORTS reserves the right to refuse any order issued by a Buyer who has not made the agreed payment and/or with which MARTY SPORTS would have had a dispute of payment in the context of an order and/or any order 
mentioning a price of equipment not corresponding 
to the tariff in force on the date of issue of the order and/or any order which would indicate an abnormally long delivery time or a duration of more than 3 months.

3. DELIVERY AND MATERIALS RECEPTION.

3.1 Delivery time and delivery conditions.
MARTY SPORTS will make its best efforts to execute the orders and respect the delivery times it indicates when it accepts the order except in case of force majeure within the meaning of article 1148 of the Civil Code or events such as strikes, lock-out, epidemics, war, 
requisitioning of fire, flood, interruption or delay in transport or any other cause causing total or partial unemployment of MARTY SPORTS. The delivery times indicated in the quotation and/or acceptance of the order do not constitute a delay of rigor. Accordingly, unless 
otherwise agreed in writing between MARTY SPORTS and the Purchaser, any delays of delivery shall not give rise to any penalty or indemnity, nor to justify the cancellation or termination of the order. If partial deliveries are requested by the Purchaser, these will be made 
subject to the prior agreement of the latter concerning 
the payment of additional transport costs. In case of non-payment of an invoice that has expired, MARTY SPORTS reserves the right to suspend any delivery in progress and/or to come.

3.2 Materials reception. 
The Materials delivered comply with the applicable regulation and with the technical standards expressly stated in the quotation. The Buyer shall have five (5) working days from the delivery of the Materials to proceed with the receipt of the Materials and issue, if neces-
sary, by registered letter with acknowledgment of receipt, any reserves to MARTY SPORTS. It shall be the responsibility of the Purchaser to provide all justifications as to the actual defects or deficiencies found. No claim can be accepted in case of non-compliance by 
the Buyer of these formalities. By explicit agreement, any installation of the Material by the Purchaser shall be without reserve receipt of the Materials. No returns of Materials will be made by the Buyer without the prior express written consent of MARTY SPORTS, ob-
tained in particular by fax or e-mail. The Materials will have to be returned over in the state With their original packaging and have not been used. The costs of return will be borne by MARTY SPORTS by MARTY SPORTS in the case that an apparent defect, or missing, 
has actually been ascertained by the latter or by its agent. MARTY SPORTS will replace or repair, at its option, within a reasonable time and at its own expense, the non-conforming materials without the Buyer being entitled to any compensation, penalties, damages, or 
resolution of the order.The claim made by the Buyer under the terms and conditions described in this article shall not suspend payment by the Purchaser of the Materials concerned.

4. TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP AND RISKS.
In the case of non-payment by the Buyer of all or part of the price of the order, MARTY SPORTS reserves, until the completer payment of the price, in principal and accessories, a right of ownership on the Materials in accordance with article L 624-16 of the French 
Commercial Code. On the other hand, the transfer of the risk of loss and deterioration of MARTY SPORTS Materials will be realized as soon as the Materials are delivered to the Buyer according to the conditions indicated in article 3.1 hereof.
It is the responsibility of the Purchaser to subscribe for the necessary insurance.

5. TARIFF - PRICE.
The MARTY SPORTS tariff applies to all Buyers on the same date and for the duration indicated in the latter. This can be reviewed during the year. Any tariff changes shall be the subject of an information to customers and will be applicable for any order issued as of the 
date shown of the new tariff. Unless otherwise specified in the quotation, prices are quoted INCOTERMS EXWORKS, excluding tax and customs duties, including packing.

6. PAYMENT CONDITIONS.
Payment terms are:
	 - For all new Buyers, the payment of the price must be made in totality when placing the order of the Materials.
	 - For registered customers, unless written agreement between the parties, the payment of the price must be made in totality when placing the order of the Materials.
	 However, if a delay in payment had been previously noted, the payment of the orders should take place in totality when the order is placed.
Payment methods:
	 - For all Buyers the payment will be made by bank transfer.
Advance payments are made without any discount.
Any delay in payment at maturity will result in penalties equal to 5 times the legal interest rate in effect in France on the due date. These penalties will automatically be paid to MARTY SPORTS without prior formal notice and without prejudice to any other action which 
MARTY SPORTS may be entitled to institute against the Buyer in this respect. In case of non-compliance with the payment terms set out above, MARTY SPORTS also reserves the right to suspend or cancel the delivery of outstanding orders, to suspend performance 
of its obligations. Moreover, in case of intervention by our litigation company, the Buyer will also be liable for an indemnity equal to 15% of the unpaid amount of the order, and without prejudice to any other action that MARTY SPORTS shall be entitled to sue the Buyer 
as such.

7. COMMERCIAL GUARANTEE.
In addition to the legal warranty of latent defects, the Materials delivered by MARTY SPORTS benefit from a warranty of twelve (12) months under normal conditions of use, from delivery as defined in Article 3.1 of these General Sales Conditions against any manufac-
turing defects rendering them unfit for the purpose of the activity for which they are intended. In order to assert its rights, the Buyer shall, on pain of forfeiture of his rights under this warranty, inform MARTY SPORTS, in writing within the twelve-month period specified 
above, of the existence of the defect. Under this warranty, MARTY SPORTS undertakes to repair or replace within a reasonable period of time the Equipment which for the defects will satisfy the conditions under which it will benefit from this commercial guarantee, 
excluding of any other costs, damages and interest and/or indemnities of any kind whatsoever such as, without imitation, penalties, traveling and/or subsistence expenses and/or cost of assembly or disassembly of the Materials. Implementation of the warranty will not 
extend the warranty period for the replaced or repaired equipment. Any warranty is excluded in the case of misuse or use of the equipment contrary to the instructions for use and/or for the use for which the equipment is intended, negligence or lack of maintenance, 
lack of surveillance from the Buyer of third party, normal use of the Material or force majeure, of reparation and/or modification by the purchaser or a third party, improper installation, false maneuver, deterioration, sabotage, from any accident or damage likely to 
damage the equipment, such as but not limited to damages caused by weather, water, equipment or devices not supplied by MARTY SPORTS.

8. LIABILITY.
MARTY SPORTS liability for all causes, with the exception of personal injury and gross negligence, shall not exceed the duty-free price of the material and only covers direct material damage caused to the Buyer, who remains alone responsible for any damage caused 
to third parties, which would result from fault exclusively attributable to MARTY SPORTS in the execution of the order. Under no circumstances will MARTY SPORTS be liable to compensate for any intangible and/or indirect damages such as operating losses, profit, 
luck, commercial loss or loss of profit. The purchaser warrants the waiver of recourse by its insurers against MARTY SPORTS beyond the limits and exclusions set out above.

9.INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY.
The drawings and pictures, sketches and designs of the catalog as well as the technical documents given to the buyers are the exclusive property of MARTY SPORTS and can not be reproduced, disseminated or used in any way without its express, written and prior 
authorization.

10.PARTIAL INVALIDITY.
In the case that one of the provisions of these general terms and conditions is held to be invalid or contrary to a provision of public order by a competent court, these general conditions will continue to effects for all other provisions provided that the nullity pronounced 
does not affect all the contractual stipulations.

11. NON-WAIVER.
Any failure or renunciation by MARTY SPORTS to avail itself of the performance of one of the obligations can not be interpreted as the will of MARTY SPORTS to renounce subsequently the execution of the said obligations.

12. DISPUTE – ATTRIBUTION OF JURISDICTION.
IN THE ABSENCE OF AGREEMENT, ANY DISPUTE RELATING TO THE CONCLUSION, INTERPRETATION, PERFORMANCE OF THE PRESENT GENERAL CONDITIONS AND ORDERS WILL BE SUBMITTED TO THE COMMERCIAL OF ANGERS EXCLUSIVELY 
COMPETENT, INCLUDING REFERED, NOTWITHSTANDING THE GUARANTEE CALL OR THE PLURALITY OF DEFENDERS.

13. APPLICABLE LAW.
By express agreement between the parties, this contract is governed and subject to French law. The application of the Vienna Convention of 11 April 1980 is excluded.
For convenience, an English translation has been established. However, in case of dispute, only the French text shall prevail.

FOR THE SALES WITH INSTALLATION OF THE MATERIALS BY MARTY SPORTS
.
14. The installation of material by Marty Sports must be considered as a complementary service to the sale and consequently can not have the effect of modifying the legal nature of the contractual relationship, the order remaining governed by the law applicable to the 
sale and by the present general conditions of sale. This qualification will be imposed to the judges in case of dispute over the present general conditions of sale.

15. In addition, MARTY SPORTS Is not subject to the obligation to join a bad weather of paid vacation fund, to provide individual basic insurance and/or participate in the pro-rata account, the latter being obligations specific to the activity Building not belonging to 
MARTY SPORTS.

16. Limits of the work of the batch SPORTS EQUIPMENT.
These benefit limits are specified and are those specified in the AFNOR 52-400 standard.

    

https://martysports.com/en/
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